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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 L. PERKINS/J. VASQUEZ 6 D001 39 456 520 477 520 496 1493 1493 1
2 R. PRESUTTO/T. JONES 4 D001 35 454 524 524 502 422 1448 1448 2
3 T. CAREY/J. PRICE 8 D001 43 456 489 475 478 489 1442 1442 3
4 J. TRUMAN/J. PRICE 13 D002 41 471 525 449 466 525 1440 1440 4
5 D. BURTZE/D. BURTZE 21 D002 29 418 496 496 461 469 1426 1426 5
6 D. SPRUNGL/J. SPRUNGL 23 D002 27 400 520 440 520 457 1417 1417 6
7 J. MAHILO/V. CARTER 22 D002 25 425 500 446 500 465 1411 1411 7
8 I. MORRISON/R. HAWTHORNE 3 D001 33 450 489 489 458 462 1409 1409 8
9 T. SLAGLE/D. KATYNSKI 8 D001 43 454 479 451 457 479 1387 1387 9

10 A. SMITH/W. APGER 11 D002 37 449 483 428 471 483 1382 1382 10
11 M. BEDOCK/M. CRADDOCK 11 D002 37 411 502 502 448 432 1382 1382 10
12 J. GREGORY/K. MUSKIEWICZ JR 10 D002 35 454 472 472 448 457 1377 1377 12
13 J. VASQUEZ/C. TOUCHETTE 12 D002 39 477 481 457 481 436 1374 1374 13
14 M. KRICK/W. WINIARSKI 16 D002 31 411 480 452 438 480 1370 1370 14
15 B. PRANCKUNAS/B. HENSLEY 4 D001 35 420 525 350 525 491 1366 1366 15
16 S. TAYLOR/M. REMMER 16 D002 25 430 467 467 457 422 1346 1346 16
17 K. JAMESON/F. HAMILTON 3 D001 33 396 458 424 450 458 1332 1332 17
18 C. COLEMAN/D. YOUNKIN 20 D002 43 401 479 427 425 479 1331 1331 18
19 R. MAGEE/D. QUILLIN 6 D001 39 433 465 409 465 450 1324 1324 19
20 M. FEIERABEND/K. PFEILER 22 D002 27 420 471 422 414 471 1307 1307 20
21 A. FRAZIER/D. ACETO 17 D001 25 456 474 474 431 401 1306 1306 21
22 M. CRADDOCK/W. WINIARSKI 5 D001 37 418 467 456 467 380 1303 1303 22
23 D. ASSAFF/V. BELLAR 13 D002 41 464 493 457 493 330 1280 1280 23
24 L. MIGLETS/S. MIGLETS 4 D001 35 412 460 460 454 364 1278 1278 24
25 J. TAYLOR/V. TAYLOR 4 D001 35 432 442 442 415 414 1271 1271 25
26 L. BATES/C. GRAYS 23 D002 25 453 432 432 418 417 1267 1267 26
27 S. GEARY/R. BIGGINS 9 D002 33 434 448 448 445 370 1263 1263 27
28 R. PRESUTTO/M. FRAZIER 15 D002 45 461 491 491 392 378 1261 1261 28
29 L. LADYZHENSKY/T. TENCH 12 D002 39 419 461 461 411 388 1260 1260 29
30 W. LOWTHER SR/W. LOWTHER JR 6 D001 39 424 462 462 368 423 1253 1253 30
31 D. YOUNKIN/B. WRIGHT JR 18 D001 27 387 455 414 455 383 1252 1252 31
32 D. JONES/T. JONES 15 D002 45 393 455 455 406 382 1243 1243 32
33 K. SCHOONOVER/J. MILLER 5 D001 37 415 437 381 437 424 1242 1242 33
34 J. TRAXLER/B. WRIGHT JR 15 D002 45 415 436 384 436 420 1240 1240 34
35 F. HAMILTON/C. HAMILTON 14 D002 43 398 429 429 427 379 1235 1235 35
36 J. TAYLOR/B. HENSLEY 9 D002 33 412 430 422 430 380 1232 1232 36
37 S. PRICE/A. MORROW 14 D002 43 416 420 400 420 406 1226 1226 37
38 D. JUSTICE/L. LADYZHENSKY 2 D001 31 407 438 403 375 438 1216 1216 38
39 R. WYNN/J. MILLER 10 D002 35 392 479 354 479 379 1212 1212 39
40 J. BERES/J. ROBERTS 17 D001 25 412 449 379 383 449 1211 1211 40
41 M. WALKER/G. SPOONER 14 D002 31 341 418 417 374 418 1209 1209 41
42 B. POPE/S. POPE 13 D002 41 400 462 395 351 462 1208 1208 42
43 R. WYNN/D. DODGE 5 D001 37 351 424 424 389 393 1206 1206 43
44 J. PATRICK/W. LOWTHER SR 20 D002 33 399 424 388 386 424 1198 1198 44
45 D. BURTZE/J. MOON JR 18 D001 27 454 409 385 409 394 1188 1188 45
46 J. PATRICK/D. WILSON 17 D001 25 393 431 392 364 431 1187 1187 46
47 F. CONDE/K. FONDALE 1 D001 45 412 423 402 423 358 1183 1183 47
48 P. COLON/E. BRUNK 2 D001 31 382 426 397 359 426 1182 1182 48
49 A. RIVERA/T. TENCH 2 D001 31 394 459 343 459 378 1180 1180 49
50 W. ALLGOOD/M. ELLAN 19 D001 29 401 427 422 328 427 1177 1177 50
51 K. SCHOONOVER/D. DODGE 10 D002 35 374 440 440 350 376 1166 1166 51
52 K. JAMESON/I. MORRISON 14 D002 43 404 410 372 410 383 1165 1165 52
53 B. ROOT/A. GONGWER 7 D001 41 372 419 361 378 419 1158 1158 53
54 J. MONHART/D. WATKINS 15 D002 45 421 407 384 407 358 1149 1149 54
55 R. BENTON/L. TIPPING 10 D002 35 394 412 402 412 334 1148 1148 55
56 B. PRANCKUNAS/V. TAYLOR 9 D002 33 440 455 342 455 343 1140 1140 56
57 C. COPA/T. COPA 21 D002 29 374 447 351 447 342 1140 1140 56
58 D. CADIOU/W. DALEY 12 D002 39 401 397 396 397 341 1134 1134 58
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount

59 T. REIKER/D. LONG 18 D001 27 381 393 393 344 389 1126 1126 59
60 R. SMITH/G. BLACK 7 D001 41 360 412 351 357 412 1120 1120 60
61 R. ADKINS/T. CRIPPEN 17 D001 25 392 411 411 372 336 1119 1119 61
62 R. FLUKER JR/M. CHAPPO 12 D002 39 408 386 351 386 376 1113 1113 62
63 D. MARTIN/D. MARTIN JR 21 D002 29 305 399 399 359 352 1110 1110 63
64 C. HAMILTON/E. URBAN 3 D001 33 376 390 354 390 363 1107 1107 64
65 W. DALEY/R. CATON 8 D001 43 421 419 329 419 359 1107 1107 64
66 D. JONES/C. MORROW 3 D001 33 381 464 464 298 343 1105 1105 66
67 B. SALAMONE/D. WILSON 16 D002 31 393 429 429 345 325 1099 1099 67
68 R. IHLENFELD/M. IHLENFELD 7 D001 41 332 389 332 372 389 1093 1093 68
69 C. COLEMAN/B. CALDWELL 8 D001 43 412 418 364 310 418 1092 1092 69
70 R. FLUKER JR/D. MARTIN JR 19 D001 29 364 381 381 335 376 1092 1092 69
71 H. HADDERS/D. PRIMM 7 D001 41 371 385 385 378 326 1089 1089 71
72 J. MONHART/J. BLATNIK 1 D001 45 412 377 339 377 372 1088 1088 72
73 D. KNOWELS/J. AMANSE 24 D002 31 382 385 339 362 385 1086 1086 73
74 W. ALLGOOD/B. CALDWELL 23 D002 27 375 376 360 342 376 1078 1078 74
75 G. ROIG/J. GIBBONS JR 13 D002 41 407 395 339 395 330 1064 1064 75
76 M. CARPENTER/T. MAMALLIS 2 D001 31 298 364 362 335 364 1061 1061 76
77 B. RICHARDSON/T. MILAM 11 D002 37 381 372 329 372 351 1052 1052 77
78 T. LENZER/S. SCHROEDER 1 D001 45 316 356 356 338 329 1023 1023 78
79 J. THOMPSON/M. COLBERG 5 D001 37 358 343 308 300 343 951 951 79
80 H. DUGAN/E. ROBERTSON 21 D002 29 301 338 338 315 285 938 938 80
81 M. VALENTIN/P. KORDISH 1 D001 45 273 303 303 255 283 841 841 81
82 A. LOTHRIDGE/C. STEWART 19 D001 29 460 262 262 232 254 748 748 82
83 T. REIKER/D. LONG 23 D002 37 381 396 370 329 396 1095 1095 101
84 T. COPA/C. COPA 6 D001 39 374 378 337 329 378 1044 1044 102

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha Hamilton01/16/2026  8:55 am  Page 2 of 4



FLUKER DOUBLES 202601/16/2026 Page 3

Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 D. SPRUNGL/J. SPRUNGL 23 D002 27 400 520 574 440 520 457 1417 162 1579 1579 1
2 D. BURTZE/D. BURTZE 21 D002 29 418 496 533 496 461 469 1426 111 1537 1537 2
3 M. WALKER/G. SPOONER 14 D002 31 341 418 525 417 374 418 1209 321 1530 1530 3
4 D. MARTIN/D. MARTIN JR 21 D002 29 305 399 538 399 359 352 1110 417 1527 1527 4
5 M. BEDOCK/M. CRADDOCK 11 D002 37 411 502 546 502 448 432 1382 132 1514 1514 5
6 J. MAHILO/V. CARTER 22 D002 25 425 500 531 446 500 465 1411 93 1504 1504 6
7 K. JAMESON/F. HAMILTON 3 D001 33 396 458 515 424 450 458 1332 171 1503 1503 7
8 L. PERKINS/J. VASQUEZ 6 D001 39 456 520 523 477 520 496 1493 9 1502 1502 8
9 M. KRICK/W. WINIARSKI 16 D002 31 411 480 524 452 438 480 1370 132 1502 1502 8

10 R. WYNN/D. DODGE 5 D001 37 351 424 522 424 389 393 1206 294 1500 1500 10
11 M. CARPENTER/T. MAMALLIS 2 D001 31 298 364 509 362 335 364 1061 435 1496 1496 11
12 C. COLEMAN/D. YOUNKIN 20 D002 43 401 479 532 427 425 479 1331 159 1490 1490 12
13 B. PRANCKUNAS/B. HENSLEY 4 D001 35 420 525 561 350 525 491 1366 108 1474 1474 13
14 R. PRESUTTO/T. JONES 4 D001 35 454 524 529 524 502 422 1448 15 1463 1463 14
15 T. CAREY/J. PRICE 8 D001 43 456 489 492 475 478 489 1442 9 1451 1451 15
16 D. YOUNKIN/B. WRIGHT JR 18 D001 27 387 455 520 414 455 383 1252 195 1447 1447 16
17 J. TRUMAN/J. PRICE 13 D002 41 471 525 525 449 466 525 1440 1440 1440 17
18 R. IHLENFELD/M. IHLENFELD 7 D001 41 332 389 504 332 372 389 1093 345 1438 1438 18
19 I. MORRISON/R. HAWTHORNE 3 D001 33 450 489 498 489 458 462 1409 27 1436 1436 19
20 S. TAYLOR/M. REMMER 16 D002 25 430 467 494 467 457 422 1346 81 1427 1427 20
21 D. JONES/T. JONES 15 D002 45 393 455 515 455 406 382 1243 180 1423 1423 21
22 M. FEIERABEND/K. PFEILER 22 D002 27 420 471 507 422 414 471 1307 108 1415 1415 22
23 M. CRADDOCK/W. WINIARSKI 5 D001 37 418 467 504 456 467 380 1303 111 1414 1414 23
24 T. LENZER/S. SCHROEDER 1 D001 45 316 356 485 356 338 329 1023 387 1410 1410 24
25 A. SMITH/W. APGER 11 D002 37 449 483 492 428 471 483 1382 27 1409 1409 25
26 L. MIGLETS/S. MIGLETS 4 D001 35 412 460 503 460 454 364 1278 129 1407 1407 26
27 T. SLAGLE/D. KATYNSKI 8 D001 43 454 479 484 451 457 479 1387 15 1402 1402 27
28 F. HAMILTON/C. HAMILTON 14 D002 43 398 429 484 429 427 379 1235 165 1400 1400 28
29 K. SCHOONOVER/D. DODGE 10 D002 35 374 440 517 440 350 376 1166 231 1397 1397 29
30 R. MAGEE/D. QUILLIN 6 D001 39 433 465 489 409 465 450 1324 72 1396 1396 30
31 B. ROOT/A. GONGWER 7 D001 41 372 419 498 361 378 419 1158 237 1395 1395 31
32 R. WYNN/J. MILLER 10 D002 35 392 479 540 354 479 379 1212 183 1395 1395 31
33 P. COLON/E. BRUNK 2 D001 31 382 426 496 397 359 426 1182 210 1392 1392 33
34 J. GREGORY/K. MUSKIEWICZ JR 10 D002 35 454 472 477 472 448 457 1377 15 1392 1392 33
35 R. SMITH/G. BLACK 7 D001 41 360 412 502 351 357 412 1120 270 1390 1390 35
36 J. VASQUEZ/C. TOUCHETTE 12 D002 39 477 481 481 457 481 436 1374 1374 1374 36
37 C. COPA/T. COPA 21 D002 29 374 447 524 351 447 342 1140 231 1371 1371 37
38 B. POPE/S. POPE 13 D002 41 400 462 516 395 351 462 1208 162 1370 1370 38
39 L. LADYZHENSKY/T. TENCH 12 D002 39 419 461 497 461 411 388 1260 108 1368 1368 39
40 J. PATRICK/D. WILSON 17 D001 25 393 431 491 392 364 431 1187 180 1367 1367 40
41 H. DUGAN/E. ROBERTSON 21 D002 29 301 338 481 338 315 285 938 429 1367 1367 40
42 K. SCHOONOVER/J. MILLER 5 D001 37 415 437 477 381 437 424 1242 120 1362 1362 42
43 J. TAYLOR/B. HENSLEY 9 D002 33 412 430 473 422 430 380 1232 129 1361 1361 43
44 J. TRAXLER/B. WRIGHT JR 15 D002 45 415 436 476 384 436 420 1240 120 1360 1360 44
45 J. PATRICK/W. LOWTHER SR 20 D002 33 399 424 478 388 386 424 1198 162 1360 1360 44
46 A. RIVERA/T. TENCH 2 D001 31 394 459 518 343 459 378 1180 177 1357 1357 46
47 D. JUSTICE/L. LADYZHENSKY 2 D001 31 407 438 485 403 375 438 1216 141 1357 1357 46
48 R. FLUKER JR/D. MARTIN JR 19 D001 29 364 381 467 381 335 376 1092 258 1350 1350 48
49 W. LOWTHER SR/W. LOWTHER JR 6 D001 39 424 462 494 462 368 423 1253 96 1349 1349 49
50 J. TAYLOR/V. TAYLOR 4 D001 35 432 442 467 442 415 414 1271 75 1346 1346 50
51 M. VALENTIN/P. KORDISH 1 D001 45 273 303 471 303 255 283 841 504 1345 1345 51
52 S. PRICE/A. MORROW 14 D002 43 416 420 459 400 420 406 1226 117 1343 1343 52
53 J. BERES/J. ROBERTS 17 D001 25 412 449 492 379 383 449 1211 129 1340 1340 53
54 T. REIKER/D. LONG 18 D001 27 381 393 464 393 344 389 1126 213 1339 1339 54
55 W. ALLGOOD/M. ELLAN 19 D001 29 401 427 480 422 328 427 1177 159 1336 1336 55
56 C. HAMILTON/E. URBAN 3 D001 33 376 390 465 354 390 363 1107 225 1332 1332 56
57 S. GEARY/R. BIGGINS 9 D002 33 434 448 471 448 445 370 1263 69 1332 1332 56
58 H. HADDERS/D. PRIMM 7 D001 41 371 385 465 385 378 326 1089 240 1329 1329 58
59 R. BENTON/L. TIPPING 10 D002 35 394 412 471 402 412 334 1148 177 1325 1325 59
60 D. JONES/C. MORROW 3 D001 33 381 464 535 464 298 343 1105 213 1318 1318 60
61 A. FRAZIER/D. ACETO 17 D001 25 456 474 477 474 431 401 1306 9 1315 1315 61
62 K. JAMESON/I. MORRISON 14 D002 43 404 410 460 372 410 383 1165 150 1315 1315 61
63 F. CONDE/K. FONDALE 1 D001 45 412 423 466 402 423 358 1183 129 1312 1312 63
64 W. ALLGOOD/B. CALDWELL 23 D002 27 375 376 452 360 342 376 1078 228 1306 1306 64
65 R. ADKINS/T. CRIPPEN 17 D001 25 392 411 472 411 372 336 1119 183 1302 1302 65
66 D. KNOWELS/J. AMANSE 24 D002 31 382 385 455 339 362 385 1086 210 1296 1296 66
67 D. CADIOU/W. DALEY 12 D002 39 401 397 450 396 397 341 1134 159 1293 1293 67
68 L. BATES/C. GRAYS 23 D002 25 453 432 438 432 418 417 1267 18 1285 1285 68
69 D. ASSAFF/V. BELLAR 13 D002 41 464 493 493 457 493 330 1280 1280 1280 69
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
70 B. SALAMONE/D. WILSON 16 D002 31 393 429 489 429 345 325 1099 180 1279 1279 70
71 B. RICHARDSON/T. MILAM 11 D002 37 381 372 443 329 372 351 1052 213 1265 1265 71
72 R. PRESUTTO/M. FRAZIER 15 D002 45 461 491 491 491 392 378 1261 1261 1261 72
73 J. MONHART/D. WATKINS 15 D002 45 421 407 442 384 407 358 1149 105 1254 1254 73
74 R. FLUKER JR/M. CHAPPO 12 D002 39 408 386 432 351 386 376 1113 138 1251 1251 74
75 J. THOMPSON/M. COLBERG 5 D001 37 358 343 434 308 300 343 951 273 1224 1224 75
76 C. COLEMAN/B. CALDWELL 8 D001 43 412 418 461 364 310 418 1092 129 1221 1221 76
77 J. MONHART/J. BLATNIK 1 D001 45 412 377 420 339 377 372 1088 129 1217 1217 77
78 W. DALEY/R. CATON 8 D001 43 421 419 454 329 419 359 1107 105 1212 1212 78
79 G. ROIG/J. GIBBONS JR 13 D002 41 407 395 442 339 395 330 1064 141 1205 1205 79
80 D. BURTZE/J. MOON JR 18 D001 27 454 409 414 385 409 394 1188 15 1203 1203 80
81 B. PRANCKUNAS/V. TAYLOR 9 D002 33 440 455 473 342 455 343 1140 54 1194 1194 81
82 A. LOTHRIDGE/C. STEWART 19 D001 29 460 262 262 262 232 254 748 748 748 82
83 T. REIKER/D. LONG 23 D002 37 381 396 467 370 329 396 1095 213 1308 1308 101
84 T. COPA/C. COPA 6 D001 39 374 378 455 337 329 378 1044 231 1275 1275 102
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